Quad Kids
U10 Girls

U10 Boys

Ul1l Boys

5x80m Relay
Ul1l Girls

U13 Girls
70m Hurdles
High Jump

U13 Boys
100m

Long Jump

U15 Girls
75m Hurdles
100m

200m
Long Jump

High Jump

Discus
Shot Putt

U1l5 Boys
1500m

High Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Putt

U20 Men
200m
3000m

Long Jump

Vet Men
1500m
3000m
High Jump
Shot Putt
Discus
Hammer

Devon Open Series - Plymouth

Sunday 16th Jul

=5th Holly Dingley
=5th Libby Kirby

5th
15th

3rd
4th

6th

5th
1st

11th
14th
13th
18th

1st
3rd
4th
10th
2nd
1st
4th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

4th
2nd
2nd
1st

2nd
1st
1st

5th
1st
1st
3rd
6th
3rd

Kian Burch
Zayden Chelikah
Thomas Harris
Evan Coyle

Adam Dingley
Angus Harris
Eddie Lauri
Daniel Adderley

Bella May

Ella Isaias
Ella Isaias

Ben Lauri
Sam Baron
Ben Lauri
Sam Baron

Estelle Hodges
Paige Johnson
Ruth Green
Charlotte Adderley
Ruth Green
Estelle Hodges
Ruth Green
Bronwyn Harris
Estelle Hodges
Bronwyn Harris
Bronwyn Harris

James Scantlebury
Alex Sheridan
Alex Sheridan
Alex Sheridan

Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

Andrew Perry
Andrew Perry
Steve Harris
Steve Harris
Steve Harris
Steve Harris

113 pts
113 pts

193 pts
103 pts

253 pts
244 pts

71.32s

137 pts

13.12s
1.45m

16.15s
20.57s
2.24m
2.24m

12.62s
13.61s
13.62s
16.21s
27.87s
4.81m
3.99m
1.45m
1.40m
19.49m
8.46m

5.28.31
1.65m

10.40m
11.11m

28.49s
10.39.93
3.96m

5.02.04
10.04.28
1.41m
7.27m
20.87m
17.22m

75m

14.09s
14.08s

12.18s
14.28s

11.64s
11.68s
12.60s
13.99s

12.87s

NCR

NCR

Long Jump

2.64
2.46

3.12
2.19
3.14
2.80

3.92
3.62

2.34

Vortex

13.10
12.25

23.70
23.00

30.40
33.80

14.60

600m

2.36.37
2.28.04

2.12.10
2.50.54
2.11.51
2.23.07

1.57.89
2.03.05

2.16.76



