<u>Devon Open Series - Plymouth</u> <u>Sunday 16th July</u>

Quad Kids U10 Girls				75m	Long Jump	Vortex	600m
U10 Boys		Holly Dingley Libby Kirby	113 pts 113 pts	14.09s 14.08s	2.64 2.46	13.10 12.25	2.36.37 2.28.04
U11 Boys	5th 15th	Kian Burch Zayden Chelikah Thomas Harris Evan Coyle	193 pts 103 pts	12.18s 14.28s	3.12 2.19 3.14 2.80	23.70 23.00	2.12.10 2.50.54 2.11.51 2.23.07
	3rd 4th	Adam Dingley Angus Harris Eddie Lauri Daniel Adderley	253 pts 244 pts	11.64s 11.68s 12.60s 13.99s	3.92 3.62	30.40 33.80	1.57.89 2.03.05
5x80m Relay			71.32s				
<u>U11 Girls</u>	6th	Bella May	137 pts	12.87s	2.34	14.60	2.16.76
U13 Girls 70m Hurdles High Jump	5th 1st	Ella Isaias Ella Isaias	13.12s 1.45m	NCR			
U13 Boys 100m	11th	Ben Lauri	16.15s				
Long Jump	13th	Sam Baron Ben Lauri Sam Baron	20.57s 2.24m 2.24m				
U15 Girls 75m Hurdles 100m	1st 3rd 4th	Estelle Hodges Paige Johnson Ruth Green Charlotte Adderley	12.62s 13.61s 13.62s 16.21s				
200m Long Jump	2nd 1st	Ruth Green Estelle Hodges	27.87s 4.81m				
High Jump	4th 1st 2nd	Ruth Green Bronwyn Harris Estelle Hodges	3.99m 1.45m 1.40m				
Discus Shot Putt	1st 2nd	Bronwyn Harris Bronwyn Harris	19.49m 8.46m				
U15 Boys 1500m High Jump Triple Jump Shot Putt	4th 2nd 2nd 1st	James Scantlebury Alex Sheridan Alex Sheridan Alex Sheridan	5.28.31 1.65m 10.40m 11.11m				
U20 Men 200m 3000m Long Jump	2nd 1st 1st	Liam Hallows Liam Hallows Liam Hallows	28.49s 10.39.93 3.96m				
Vet Men 1500m 3000m High Jump Shot Putt Discus Hammer	5th 1st 1st 3rd 6th 3rd	Andrew Perry Andrew Perry Steve Harris Steve Harris Steve Harris Steve Harris	5.02.04 10.04.28 1.41m 7.27m 20.87m 17.22m	NCR			